Bank Reconciliation

HSBC

Market Place
Epworth

South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU

Account No.
Sort Code

Statement Date:

Date

21386271
40-20-39

31st March 2022

PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £ 12,835.11
01 March 2022 Net Wages Month 11 f 3,112.72
01 March 2022 SAMUEL JACOB Samuel Jacob Memor Memorial Applications £ 200.00
03 March 2022 Burning Dreams Meadows Cottage Rent £ 450.00
04 March 2022 21CC Group 413500 QPI Beacon £ 588.00
04 March 2022 REGENERATION PROJERegen News Regen News £ 100.00
07 March 2022 R Wallace & Mason burial Burial Fee £ 100.00
10 March 2022 Mrs M Smurthwaite SSE Grant SSE Grant £ 300.00
10 March 2022 EMMA VON SEMBACH 1802 Quickbooks Subscription £ 15.50
10 March 2022 REGENERATION PROJEWindow Cleaning Window Cleaning £ 75.00
10 March 2022 NORTH LINCOLN CTAXQQ1892 Rent Feb/March 22 £ 500.00
10 March 2022 NORTH LINCOLN CTAXQQ1892 Rent 2021/22 £ 3,000.00
10 March 2022 COBWEB CRYSTAL & E12432 Engraving £ 15.00
14 March 2022 BG BUSINESS FIRST PAYMENT Chapels Electricity Charges £ 11.74
16 March 2022 TOTAL CHARGES TO 22FEB2022 Bank Charges £ 11.10
18 March 2022 A Spencer CEMETERY HOUSE Cemetery House Rent £ 500.00
21 March 2022 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband Charges £ 49.14
22 March 2022 Mr L Fernandez Audio FX Events Mayrol Event DJ £ 150.00
22 March 2022 EQUALS FXP220322-11291286 Equals Transfer £ 100.00
25 March 2022 JACKSON GJ+LE 1093 Plot Fee £ 220.00
25 March 2022 JACKSON GJ+LE 1092 Plot Fee £ 220.00
25 March 2022 NEST Pension Month 12 £ 126.62
29 March 2022 Instant Print Ltd SI-143176 QPI Tickets £ 44.40
29 March 2022 Lewis Arrand 7318 Hedge Planting f 1,425.31
Totals: £ 9,624.53 14,525.11

Closing Balance:

4,900.58
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Items posted may still be reversed, returned, or recalled.

Description

Balance carried forward

Instant Print Ltd
SI-143176

Lewis Arrand
7318

JACKSON GJ+LE
1093

JACKSON GJ+LE
1092

NEST

Mr L Fernandez
Audio FX Events

EQUALS
FXP220322-11291286

months

Receant transactions

Statements
12 | 01 Mar 2022 to 31 Mar
months z 2022

Crowle and Ealand Town Council

& Print

Paid out Paid in

44.40
1,425.31

220.00

220.00
126.62
150.00
100.00

Download v

Balance

4,900.58

4,900.58

4,944 .98

6,370.29

6,150.29

5,830.29

6,056.91

6,206.91

13
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Date Type ® Description Paid out Paid in Balance
21 Mar 2022 DD BT GROUP PLC 49.14 6,306.91
18 Mar 2022 CR — 500.00 6,356.05

CEMETERY HOUSE

TOTAL CHARGES

. .856.

16 Mar 2022 CHG T0 22FEB2022 11.10 5,866.05
BG BUSINESS

14 Mar 2022 DD FIRST PAYMENT 11.74 5,867.15

10 Mar 2022 BP

10Mar2022  BP fg"o“z"A VRN SEREACH 15.50 6,178.89

10 Mar 2022 BP RE.GENERATION FROJE 75.00 6,194 .39
Window Cleaning

NORTH LINCOLN CTAX
10 Mar 2022 BP 001892 500.00 6,269.39

NORTH LINCOLN CTAX

10 Mar 2022 BP 001880 3,000.00 6,769.39
10 Mar2022  BP o EE CRYSTAL & E 16.00 9,769.39
07 Mar 2022  BP Eﬂz\éggagjrgl 100.00 9,784.39
04 Mar 2022  BP ﬂggogm“” 588.00 9,684.39
04Mar2022  BP EES@TEZ@?ON PRGIE 100.00 10,272.39
08 Mar2022  BP i“e:’;r;‘;’/vir:;ge 450.00 10,372.30
01 Mar2022  BP 2%;‘;33&%8’5‘;2‘;'1‘“5 318.11 9,922.39

01 Mar 2022 BP 91.47 10,240.50

01 Mar 2022 BP 35.13 10,331.97

htios:/fonline-banking.business hshc.co.uk/portalserver/nshe/balance-details 2/3
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Date

01 Mar 2022

01 Mar 2022

01 Mar 2022

01 Mar 2022

01 Mar 2022

01 Mar 2022

Last updated 05 Apr 2022 14:18 C

Type

BP

BP

SO

SO

SO

Description

SAMUEL JACOB
Samuel Jacob Memor

Balance brought forward

Recent transactions

Paid out

94.87

535.00

862.77

1,175.37

Paid in

200.00

Balance

10,367.10

10,461.97

10,261.97

10,796.97

11,6098.74

12,835.11
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© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from

any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read
these terms and conditions before using the website.

https://online-nanKlng.busmess_hsbc.co.uk/portalserver/hsbc/balance-details

3/3




